
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering

examinations MaY/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil

Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subiects Code

1

2

Design of Concrete Structures - ll

Geotechnology - |

Hydrology & Water Rersources Engineering

Sewerage & Sewage 
-l-reatment

Transportation Engineering - ll

Geotechnology (Practical)

Transportation Enginerering - ll (Practical)

Computational Practic;al (Programme Elective - l)

cEPC31

cEPC33

CEPC35

CEPC37

CEPC39

CELR3,1

CELR33

CEPE39

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sr. RollNo. Name

No.

Father's Name SGPA CGPA

I 12011001

2 12011002

3 1201 1008

4 12011027

5 12011029

6 1201 '1053

Shubham

Chetan Meena

Naren Kumar

Ajay Singh
Baiplawat

Bharat Kumar
Meena

Neeraj Singh

Ashok Kumar

Shiv Ram Meena

Kamal Kumar

Ram Khiladi
Baiplawat

Jaisi Ram Meena

Ramswaroop Singh

7.4167

6.0833

7.4583

7.2083

6.5000

6.3750

8.5082

7.8197

8.4508

8.3607

8 2131

8.0738
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7

B

I

10

12011068

12011137

12011153

12011175

Vanshika Kansal

Vivek Parasl"rar

Gourav

Dev

Deepak Kansal

Raj Kumar

Om Singh

Rajbir Singh

Hardev Singh

7.2083

5.3333

Re, CEPE3g (lnt + End)

Re. CEPC31 (End)

CEPC39 (End)

7.9583

8.3033

7.5820

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.516411 12011192 Parjeet Singh

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed,

Date: 17-August-2023
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(Examination)


